Retro-cupen 2008

3

Namn

Janne Ekman
Lars Torn
Stefan Tornfeldt
Robert Hjelm
Lars Pettersson
Mia Ekman

Jan Andersson
UIf Torn

9 Bertil Ljungdahl
10 Kennet Signal

0 N OO b~ W N -

11 Eric Signal

12 Mats Andersson

20/2 26/3
Stenung Partille

17+1 20+1
15 17
20 10
9 11
13+1 15
10 13
8 6
11

7 9+1

4/10
Stenung

15+1
17
13
20
10
8+1
9
11

Totalt

55
49
43
40
39
32
23
22
17



